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KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA
List of provisionally eligible Candidates for Ph.D. Admissions Interview

Subject Name : English 
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Roll No.
Sl.
No.

 2209854639

 2209854642

 2209854646

 2209854657

 2209854659

 2209854662

 2209854686

 2209854699

 2209854712

 2209854716

 2209854721

 2209855727

 2209855733

 2209855734

 2209855747

 2209855737

 2209854649

 2209854653

 2209854652

 2209854683

 2209854644

 2209854679

 2209854713

 2209855728

 2209854706

 2209854643

 2209854696

 2209854676

 2209854702

 2209854720

 2209854680

 2209854730

 2209855736

 2209854728

 2209854684

 2209855746

Name of Student Father's Name. RemarksInterview Date

 ABHISHEK ROY

 AMRUTA ANINDITA

 ANIRUDDHA SARKAR

 CHANDNI KUMARI

 DOLAGOVINDA PRATAP

 GULISTA JAWED

 NIDHI NARAYANI

 RASHMI BASKEY

 SHIBANI GORAI

 SHUBHBRAT GIRI

 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MANDAL

 AISHWARYA SHREE KARMAKAR

 MANOHAR DAS

 MOUMITA MANDAL

 SHILPA GUPTA

 POOJA SATPATHY

 ANUJA KUMARI

 ATANU BHATTACHARYA

 ASMITA MAHARANA

 NEELAM KUMARI

 ANAMIKA SHARMA

 MALOY KUMAR MAHATO

 SHION BARLA

 ANKITAMISHRA

 SANJANA SINGH

 ANAM FATMI

 PRITI KUMARI

 LUBNA NASHEET

 SABIHA SALIM

 SOURAV ROY

 MINERVA ROY

 VIVEK DUTTA

 NAUSHEEN TABASSUM

 SWETA KUMARI

 NEHA RANI

 SAVITRI DAS

 ASHIS RANJAN ROY

 NIRANJAN ROUT

 LATE RAMKANTA SARKA

 SRIKANT BURMAN

 GANDHARBA PARAP

 JAWED AHMAD

 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR

 RAM HARI BASKEY

 DURGADAS GORAI

 BASANTA KUMAR GIRI

 ASIT KUMAR MANDAL

 SANJAY KUMAR KARMAKA

 BHIM CHANDRA DAS

 BIBHAS MANDAL

 MR.PADAM PRASAD GUPT

 RANJIT SATPATHY

 LAL BABU GUPTA

 ASIS BHATTACARYA

 UMESH CH MAHARANA

 JANARDAN PRASAD YADA

 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

 JAGESHWAR MAHATO

 SABAN BARLA

 ACHIT KUMAR MISHRA

 JAI PRAKASH SINGH

 SYED IFTEKHAR NABI

 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

 YUSUF HUSSAIN ANSAR

 MOHAMMAD SALIM KHAN

 SUSEN KUMAR ROY

 PRADIP KUMAR ROY

 DEEPAK CHANDRA DUTT

 SARFARAZ AHMAD

 LATE NIRMAL KISHOR T

 KUMAR MANOJ

 BHAGWAN DAS

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023

20/05/2023



Page 2 of 3

KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA
List of provisionally eligible Candidates for Ph.D. Admissions Interview

Subject Name : English 

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Roll No.
Sl.
No.

 2209854645

 2209855726

 2209855742

 2209855743

 2209854654

 2209854660

 2209854670

 2209854688

 2209854698

 2209855725

 2209854693

 2209854727

 2209854678

 2209854707

 2209855731

 2209855738

 2209854638

 2209854655

 2209854667

 2209854689

 2209854668

Name of Student Father's Name. RemarksInterview Date

 ANANYA PAHARI

 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHATO

 RITUPARNA ROY

 RUPA KUMARI

 ATIYA BARI

 GARGI BANERJEE

 KAJAL KUMARI

 PAVNI POOJA

 RAKESH MOHARANA

 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA

 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY

 SWATI KUMARI

 MAHWISH NISHA

 SANTANU CHAUDHURI

 KISU RAJ

 POONAM RAUT

 ABHISHEK MAHATO

 BIMLA KISKU

 JYOTI ANKITA KERKETTA

 POOJA RESHMA EKKA

 JYOTI KUMARI

 ASIS KUMAR PAHARI

 GOUR MAHATO

 SUSHANT ROY

 ANIL PRASAD KASERA

 GHULAM BARU

 HARA PRASADBANERJEE

 JAGDISH SAW

 UDAY PRATAP SINGH

 NILAKANTHA MOHARANA

 SURESH CHANDRA GUPT

 BALDEV CHOUDHARY

 ARBIND KUMAR

 SYED MAHFOOZUL HAQU

 LAKSHMI NARAYAN CHAU

 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ

 PINTU RAUT

 SHANKAR MAHATO

 BASET KISKU

 KULKANT KERKETTA

 SEBASTIAN THADDEUS E

 GOPAL  PRASAD SINHA
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The above cadidates are considered Provisionally eligible in the KUPET
written exam 2022. Subsequently they are invited to appear in the viva-
voce/interview for Ph.D admission. They should carry all their credentials
and identity proof along with research proposal to pursue Ph.D course at
Kolhan University Chaibasa. The NET/M.Phil/JRF qualified candidates should
also carry the same as above so that verification could be accessible. Lack
of original documents for verification will account to disqualification for
the interview. The final result of selected candidates for Ph.D admission
will be Published After the Viva-Voce/interview.

Notice

The Following documents (Original and Photocopies) are required to produce
at the time of Ph.D interview :

1. Admit Card (Ph.D. entrance)
2. Provisional Ph.D. entrance score card copy.
3. Id Proof/Aadhar Card
4. Caste certificate
5. All credentials Mark sheet and Certificates
6. Result of NET/JRF/SET/JET/M.Phil ect.
7. A Tentative Research Proposal
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Reporting Time: 09:00 A.M.
Interview Timing : 10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.


